Foucault and Feminist Philosophy of Disability
Shelley L. Tremain
University of Michigan Press, 2017

Contents

————

1 Groundwork for a Feminist Philosophy of Disability
2 Power and Normalization
9 Historicizing and Relativizing Philosophy of Disability
4 Foucault, Feminism, Disability
5 Bioethics as a Technology of Government
Afterword: A Call for More Dialogue about Disability
NOTES
REFERENCES

INDEX

47

81
129
159
209
209
215

231


https://www.press.umich.edu/8504605/foucault_and_feminist_philosophy_of_disability



